8.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2011

MannschaftenManner
Rang Verein 1.Laufer
1 Team Sonnenkraft Sachs, Steffen
2 MRRC Miinchen Bachmann, Elmar
3 MRRC Miinchen Kleis, Sebastian
4 LT Siebengebirge Rasch, Torsten
5 MRRC Miinchen Stoger, Alois
6 LG Mettenheim Reindl, Albert
7 die gemitlichen Karwendels Fleck, Reinhard
8 Trisport Erding Seliger, Karsten

2.Laufer

Schropf, Jirgen
Andra, Sebastian
Hohenleitner, Manuel
Wolter, Hans-Jiirgen
Eiermann, Robert
Meyer, Vitus

Hanig, Thorsten
Kunschner, Thomas

3.Laufer
Schildt, Christian
Mayer, Michael
Schmidt, Markus
Heitmiller, Rainer
Jeschke, Barnim
Heiber, Peter
Lipp, Otto

Deimel, Gottfried

Gesamt-Zeit
01:53:12
02:01:20
02:10:47
02:22:36
02:22:46
02:27:22
02:32:34
02:34:31



